Cable and Antenna Analyzer
GC723A / GC724B
GC723A / GC724B
Cable and Antenna Analyzer
Key Measurements
■ VSWR
■ DTF (Distance to Fault)

an optional external
power sensor
Specifications / Ordering Information
GC723A / GC724B Cable and Antenna Analyzer
Specifications
■ Standard Accessories
- GC723-50541 : Soft Carrying Case
- GC724-50522 : AC-DC Adapter
- G7105-50335 : Cross LAN Cable (1.5m)
- GC723-50513 : 256MByte USB Memory
- GC724-50523 : Automotive Cigarette Lighter/
  12V DC Adapter
- GC724-50321 : Lithium-Ion Battery
- G7105-50316 : Stylus Pen
- GC723-50561 : User’s Manual and
  Application Software CD
■ Basic Models
- GC723A Cable and Antenna Analyzer (100 ~ 2700MHz)
- GC724B Cable and Antenna Analyzer (25 ~ 4000MHz)
■ Optional Accessories
- GC724-50509 : Calibration Kit, 40dB, 4GHz
- GC724-50531 : RF Cable, 1.5m, N(m)-N(f)
- GC724-50532 : RF Cable, 3.0m, N(m)-N(f)
- GC724-50542 : Hard Case
- GC723-50562 : GC723A/GC724B User's
  Manual- Printed Version
- G7000-50571 : Adapter N(m) to DIN(f), DC to 7.5GHz, 50Ω
- G7000-50572 : Adapter DIN(m) to DIN(m), DC to 7.5GHz, 50Ω
- G7000-50573 : Adapter N(m) to SMA(f), DC to 18GHz, 50Ω